Список участников МЭ ВсОШ по  ИСТОРИИ  в 2024/2025 учебном году
	АТЕ
	№ 
	код ОУ
	Класс
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Наименование ОУ
	Резуль
тат
	Тип диплома

	49
	11
	2226
	7
	Радачинская
	Виктория
	Владимировна
	МБОУ Богородская ОШ
	43
	победитель

	49
	12
	611
	7
	Алиева
	Фатима
	Курбановна
	МБОУ Денисовская СШ
	42
	победитель

	49
	13
	607
	7
	Дрёмова
	Дарья
	Михайловна
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	40
	победитель

	49
	14
	615
	7
	Гаджидавудова
	Аминат
	Магомедовна 
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	40
	победитель

	49
	15
	605
	7
	Суковатова
	Юлия
	Николаевна
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	38
	призёр

	49
	16
	2226
	7
	Харченко
	Арина
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ Богородская ОШ
	37
	призёр

	49
	17
	610
	7
	Бровко
	Алексей
	Алексеевич
	МБОУ Валуевская СШ
	36
	призёр

	49
	18
	607
	7
	Косенко
	Ярослав
	Андреевич
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	35
	призёр

	49
	19
	609
	7
	Газиева
	Гажар
	Ахмедовна
	МБОУ Приволенская СШ
	34
	призёр

	49
	20
	615
	7
	Удредов
	Магомед-Загир
	Магомедович
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	34
	призёр

	49
	21
	610
	7
	Гаджиева
	Патимат
	Джабраиловна
	МБОУ Валуевская СШ
	30
	призёр

	49
	22
	609
	8
	Газиева
	Патима
	Арсеновна
	МБОУ Приволенская СШ
	68
	победитель

	49
	23
	609
	8
	Кадырова 
	Аишат
	Магомедрасуловна
	МБОУ Приволенская СШ
	64
	победитель

	49
	24
	607
	8
	Новикова
	Анастасия
	Ивановна
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	58
	победитель

	49
	25
	605
		8
	Легкодимова
	София
	Александровна
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	52
	призёр

	49
	26
	605
	8
	Бабкова
	Алена
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	48
	призёр

	49
	27
	610
	8
	Савина
	Дарья
	Андреевна
	МБОУ Валуевская СШ
	48
	призёр

	49
	28
	607
	8
	Коржова 
	Виктория
	Сергеевна
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	46
	призёр

	49
	29
	606
	8
	Погребная
	Анастасия
	Игоревна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	43
	призёр

	49
	30
	606
	8
	Немашкалова
	Диана
	Сергеевна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	43
	призёр

	49
	23
	606
	9Б
	Бочаров
	Илья
	Сергеевич
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	74
	победитель

	49
	31
	615
	9
	Переходенко
	Александра
	Владимировна
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	63
	победитель

	49
	32
	615
	9
	Евенко
	Тимофей
	Викторович
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	63
	победитель

	49
	33
	606
	9А
	Лапин
	Захар
	Алексеевич
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	59
	победитель

	49
	34
	607
	9
	Иванов
	Алексей
	Максимович
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	59
	победитель

	49
	35
	606
	9А
	Акаева
	Раяна
	Исмаиловна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	59
	победитель

	49
	36
	607
	9
	Магомедова
	Хамис
	Аминуллаевна
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	55
	призёр

	49
	37
	606
	9Б
	Глушко
	Дарья
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	51
	призёр

	49
	38
	606
	9Б
	Маяцкая
	Оксана
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	51
	призёр

	49
	39
	606
	9Б
	Галунова
	Арина
	Вячеславовна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	50
	призёр

	49
	40
	606
	9Б
	Стасенко
	Полина
	Эдуардовна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	50
	призёр

	49
	24
	606
	9Б
	Корчакова
	Софья
	Романовна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	59
	победитель

	49
	41
	615
	10
	Бережецкая
	Екатерина
	Николаевна
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	77
	победитель

	49
	42
	615
	10
	Косова
	Кира
	Александровна
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	76
	победитель

	49
	43
	605
	10
	Ткаченко
	Илья
	Сергеевич
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	70
	победитель

	49
	44
	605
	10
	Белоконев
	Владимир
	Александрович
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	54
	призёр

	49
	45
	612
	10
	Исаева
	Шарипат
	Шамильевна
	МБОУ Кормовская СШ
	30
	призёр

	49
	46
	614
	10
	Коваленко 
	Алиса
	Александровна
	МБОУКраснопартизанскаСШ
	46
	призёр

	49
	74
	610
	10
	Гусенова
	Гидаят
	Курбанмагомедовна
	МБОУ Валуевская СШ
	51
	призёр

	49
	150
	609
	10
	Никонова
	Анастасия
	Андреевна
	МБОУ Приволенская СШ
	44
	призёр

	49
	151
	609
	10
	Никонова
	Виктория
	Андреевна
	МБОУ Приволенская СШ
	41
	победитель

	49
	48
	615
	11
	Губчик
	Ульяна
	Александровна
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	84
	победитель

	49
	49
	606
	11
	Лубенцова
	Виктория
	Максимовна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	82
	победитель

	49
	50
	605
	11
	Бабков
	Ростислав
	
	МБОУ Ремонтненская гимназия № 1
	73
	призёр

	49
	129
	615
	11
	Гаук
	Виолетта
	Витальевна
	МБОУ Киевская СШ
	85
	победитель

	49
	51
	606
	11
	Савченко
	Анна
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ РСШ №2
	71
	призёр

	49
	64
	608
	11
	Зикеева
	Татьяна
	Александровна
	МБОУ Подгорненская СШ
	48
	участник

	49
	65
	608
	11
	Шматько
	Кира
	Евгеньевна
	МБОУ Подгорненская СШ
	42
	участник

	49
	115
	614
	11
	Кулиева 
	Виктория 
	Николаевна
	МБОУ Краснопартизанская СШ
	51
	участник

	49
	46
	607
	11
	Абдусаламова
	Рукият
	Абдусаламовна
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	51
	участник

	49
	45
	607
	11
	Магомедов 
	Исак
	Аминуллаевич
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	59
	участник

	49
	52
	607
	11
	Магомедов 
	Исак
	Аминуллаевич
	МБОУ Первомайская   СШ
	59
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